Industrial Motherboards & Systems
Features
Utilities:
Software APIs:
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
 � Supports Intel® Core™ core i7-8665UE /i5-8365UE/I3-8145UE/Celereon

1960095272T001 IO port bracket 1
Rear I/O
Ordering Information
Order Number CPU DP LVDS/
eDP
HDMI
2.0a COM GbE
LAN TPM AMP SATA III M.2 M
key
M.2 E key/
miniPCie (F/S)
USB 3.1/
3.0/ 2.0
PCIe
x 1
Operating
Temp.
AIMB-233G2-U7A1E i7-8665UE
1 1/(1) 1 6 2 (1) (1) 2 1 1/(1) 4/2/2 1
0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-233G2-U5A1E i5-8365UE 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-233G2-U3A1E i3-8145UE 0 ~ 60° C
AIMB-233G2-U0A1E Celeron 4305UE 0 ~ 60° C
Intel Whiskeylake-ULT
SoC
2 SATA III
2 USB 3.0 ports